					Date	40/4E/0040
Contract					Date	12/15/2016
	East and West Mifflin St, N. Carroll St and N. Pinckney ST			Change Order N		CO 4
	Assessment District 2016				ntract No.	7623
				Project/M hange Order Pr		10903
Change (	Order Description:		] 0	nange Order Fr	oject No. Į	
	The engineer wanted to fix the intersection of N. Hamilton and Pinckney. And we had to remove more trees than was originally planned, due to poor condition of the trees or the			Account Num 10903-402-17 *10903-83-17		
	depth of the water services.					
						<del>la contra de la cont</del>
Contracto			-			
	S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC	**************************************				
	MERRIMAC WI 53561 →					
	And the second s		***************************************	7		
You are a	uthorized and directed to make the following cha	nges in this co	ontract:		'Mark if nego	tlated (N) or bid (B) unit price
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	N/B*	Total
	Re-Mob for work on Hamilton	1.00 ~	LS	4,000.00	(N)	4,000.00
	Clearing	35.00	ID	50.00	(B)	1,750.00
	Grubbing	82.00 -	ID	50.00	(B)	4,100.00
,	C-1 concrete sidewalk 7"	1800.00	SF	20.50	(B)	36,900.00
*	SANITARY SEWER PRESSURE LATERAL	6.00	LF	160.00	(B)	960.00
				The state of the s		0.00
						0.00
Net Change Order					<u> </u>	47,710.00
The Original Contract Total						2,128,316.70
Sum of previous Change Orders						37,126.84
The new C	ontract Sum including this Change Order will be	€			L	2,213,153.54
This Contra	ammania a a :				Cor	npletion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date					August 12, 2016	
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order					0	
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order					August 12, 2016	
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order						
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order					Augüst 12, 2016	
	's Acceptance	6				
Ву	- Del Tara	ee _				
Title	Troject Manager		$\rightarrow$			
Date		5		•		
City's Appr	oval (see reverse side for instructions)	//_//	· \		n	ate r
	tion Inspector	J- 1	Ende	M	7	-14-17
Construct	tion Supervisor Byran RW	Vac	<del></del>		02/	23/2017
Engineer	AWW	$\rightarrow$ $T$			31	-1-17
Board of F	Public Works				3	12/0
		Charles and Charles				1.21.1.
				Contract paid	to date 2	2095523,84
			F	ROUTING:	g Hidgewoods	
				Marsha Hack	er 🔯	1914 2/3/17
				Mike Dailey		1KU 311/20
				Chase O'Brie	n [C	DO 3-1-17